SICOM3048
48+4G Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM3048 is a high-performance network-managed industrial
Ethernet switch specially designed by KYLAND for industrial
applications. Its high-performance switch engine, solid and closed
case design, high-efficientcy single-rib shape case heat dispersion
surface without fans, over-current, over-voltage and EMC protec-
tion at power input side, and excellent EMC protection of RJ45 port

Technical Specifications
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Model Description
Sicom3048-4GX
SM3-6FS (M)
SM3-1TX-5FS M
SM3-2TX-4FS M
SM3-3TX-3FS M
SM3-4TX-2FS M
SM3-5TX-1FS M
SM3-6TX
SM-SFP-RJ45
SM-SFP-LX/LC
SM-SFP-LH/LC-40